List of Preferred Makes Page -34 to 37 

16. Guarantee Bond Page -38 to 39 

17. Schedule of Quantities Page -40 to 41 

NIT No 64-9(1)/2017/ Engg/Repair, replacement of stone of foyer at planetarium/25-26  

of   ₹ 15,20,828 (Fifteen lakhs twenty thousand eight hundred twenty-eight only) 

having Pages No. (1 to 41) is hereby approved. 

Director  

PMML Teen 

Murti Campus 

New Delhi 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 

The Director PMML Teen Murti Campus New Delhi, invites the online PERCENTAGE RATE bids from

[...]

approved and eligible contractors of CPWD in appropriate class for the following work(s):- 

NIT No. : 64-9(1)/2017/ Engg/Repair, replacement of stone of foyer at planetarium /2025-26 

Name of Work: Repair and replacement of stone in front of foyer at planetarium PMML campus New Delhi   

Estimated Cost:      ₹15,20,828/- ((Fifteen lakhs twenty thousand eight hundred twenty-eight only)),  

Earnest Money:                    Rs. 45,650/- 

Period of completion:              30 Days 

Last time and date of submission of tender is 26/01/2026 by 5:30 PM 

The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website https://www.pmml.nic.in and

[...]

1.7 In the event of it being discovered that after the completion of the work the quantity of cement 

used is less than the quantity ascertained after allowing variation on the minus side as per clause 

38, the cost of quantity of cement not so used shall be recovered from the contractor, at the rate 

of Rs. 5500/- (Rupees Five Thousand Five hundred only) per metric ton. This recovery will 

be in addition to any other recovery otherwise required to be done by the Engineer-in-Charge. 

2. Steel for Reinforcement: 

1.1 The contractor shall procure steel reinforcement TMT bars of grade Fe-500-D confirming to IS